CAIPIRINHA MENU

Cachaga, a Brazilian distilled spirit
made from fermented sugar cane juice.
Aztec caipirinha consists of cachaca,
fresh lime and sugar.

Non-alcoholic caiprinha made with
lyre’s white cane spirit 18

WELCOME TO AZTECA’S BEVERAGE COLLECTION

Explore a curated selection of signature cocktails, premium beers,
wines and spirits, alongside a refined range of zero-proof creations to
begin your experience.

Our bartenders blend modern mixology with global influence, drawing

on flavours and spirits from every corner of the world. Each drink is crafted
with premium pours, fresh ingredients and considered detail, where tradition
meets contemporary creativity.

Sip slowly. Stay awhile. Let every glass be part of the story.

Look out for the %’l} symbol for our recommended cocktails.

CHOOSE CACHACA

germana soul 40%
germana traditional 2 yrs french oak cask 40%
germana heritage 10 yrs 40%

germana single barrel aged 5yr in bourbon cask 43.6%

CHOOSE FLAVOUR BLEND
classic og vanilla passionfruit strawberry

watermelon jalapefio raspberry mint

25

27

31

35



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

»

o

s

STIRRED, BOLD, REFINED

AZTECA OLD FASHIONED
bacardi ocho rum, creme de banane, aztec chocolate bitters,
vanilla sugar, banana leaf, orange twist

MAYA'TTAN
woodford reserve bourbon whiskey, antica, massenez cacao,

orange bitters, orange peel

EVENING STAR

barsol quebranta pisco, bombay sapphire gin, lillet blanc, dry vermouth,

massenez peach liqueur, peach bitters, lemon expression, grape

RITUAL FINISH

grey goose vodka, dry vermouth, creme de menthe, massenez cacao,

absinth rinse, mint chocolate

CITRUS, BRIGHT, REFRESHING

CARNIVAL COOLER
cucumber grey goose vodka, watermelon sugar,
sparkling water, fresh mint

EMPERORS ENVY
bombay sapphire gin, green chartreuse liqueur, fresh lime,
simple syrup, basil leaves

LIME N’ SPRITZ
house-made ‘lime’n’cello’, lime, prosecco, soda, mint sprig

ARUBA JAMAICA
bacardi carta blanca rum, fruit de la passion, falernum, apple juice,
angostura, pineapple leaves, edible flower

MEZCAL MULE

volando mezcal tequila, patron reposado, fresh lime,
passionfruit, agave, cucumber, thai basil leaves, ginger beer,
dehydrated lime wheel, thai basil sprig

26

26

26

26

26

26

24

29

28



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LATIN, VIBRANT, TANG

INFERNO VERDE
patron reposado tequila, massenez triple sec, fresh lime, agave,
jalapefio, basil leaves, celery bitters, dehydrated lime, salt rim

GUAVA SOUR
barsol quebranta pisco, guava, mint sugar, fresh lime, egg white,
angostura azteca ‘A’

EL FUEGO
chilli patron tequila, aperol, fresh lime, pineapple shrub,
tajin, banana leaf

INCAN DREAM

four pillars bloody shiraz, barsol quebranta pisco, egg white,
fresh lime, raspberry purée, house made vanilla syrup,

soda, raspberry dust

DEAD MAN’S TREASURE
patron silver, aperol, orgeat, fresh lime, gold dust

COUPE, LUSCIOUS, CRISP

THE CARAMELISED BANANA DAIQUIRI
bumbu rum, créme de banane liqueur, caramel sugar,
fresh lime, caramel banana

FLOR DE LA MAR
bombay sapphire gin, creme de violettes liqueur, sugar,
fresh lemon, egg white, dehydrated lemon wheel, edible flower

LIME’'N'DROP MARTINI

house-made lime’n’cello, bombay sapphire gin, fresh lime,
simple syrup, lime wedge

28

26

28

28

28

26

26

24



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ZERO PROOF

SHOOTER, SHARP, PUNCHY

MAN-GO!
volando tequila, fresh lime, mango, tajin, shichimi, salt

MANZANA
grey goose vodka, massenez apple, lime, caramel

HOUSE-MADE LIMONADA

refreshing mocktail made with fresh lime, lemon, sugar, and mint

with your choice of flavours made with fresh juice

classic og passionfruit

strawberry mango

ROSE BREEZE
lyre’s pink gin, raspberry purée, sugar, fresh lemon,
fresh raspberries, soda, mint

TROPICAL BLISS
lyre’s dark cane spirit, fresh pineapple, fresh lime,
coconut purée, pineapple leaves

watermelon

pineapple

18

18

18

18

18



BEER

Revel KOME Japanese Lager 4.5%
Draught 400ml

Revel Lager 4.2%
375ml

Revel Session Ale 3.5%
375ml

Revel Pale Ale 5%
375ml

Revel Pacific Haze 4.2%
375ml

Corona Extra 4.5%
355ml

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0.5%
375ml

Felons Brewing Co Jinga Ginger Beer 4.5%
335ml

Hills Cloudy Apple Cider 5%
375ml

15

14

14

15

14

14

12

14

14



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE

Matho Organic Prosecco
McLaren Vale, SA

Crittenden Moscato 2024
Victoria, AU

Edmond Thery Blanc de Blancs
Burgundy, FR

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée
Champagne, FR

Atlas Watervale Riesling 2024
South Australia, AU

Little Angel Pinot Gris 2023
Marlborough, NZ

Abellio Albarino 2023
Rias Baixas, SP

Bladen Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Marlborough, NZ

Hills and Coast Chardonnay 2023
South Australia, AU

Soumah Pinot Grigio 2024
Victoria, AU

Craggy Range Te Muna Road Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Martinborough, NZ

14

17

20

30

17

18

18

18

18

19

22



ROSE

RED

DESSERT WINES

La Vie En Rosé 2024
Languedoc, FR

Maison Saint Aix Rosé 2023
Provence, FR

Whispering Angel Rosé 2022
Provence, FR

La Boca ‘Las Calles’ Malbec 2024
Mendoza, ARG

Radio Boka Tempranillo 2024
Rioja, SP

Pizzini Sangiovese 2023
Victoria, AU

Lark Hill Pinot Noir 2024
Canberra District, NSW

Block Cuttings Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve 2021
South Australia, AU

Block Cuttings Shiraz Reserve 2021
South Australia, AU

Henschke ‘Five Shillings’ Shiraz Mataro 2024
Barossa Valley, SA

10 Minutes By Tractor Pinot Noir 2024
Victoria, AU

Don Zoilo PX 15 Year Old Sherry
Jerez, SP

Ramos Pinto Porto Tawny
Douro Valley, PRT

18

20

22

17

17

17

18

18

18

21

24

12

15



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

Matho Organic Prosecco
Veneto, IT

Edmond Thery Blanc de Blancs
Burgundy, FR

Crittenden Moscato 2024
Victoria, AU

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée
Champagne, FR

Laurent Perrier Brut Héritage
Champagne, FR

Laurent Perrier Brut Millésimé 2015
Champagne, FR

Laurent Perrier Grand Siécle Iteration No. 26
Champagne, FR

Dom Pérignon 2013
Champagne, FR

Dom Pérignon Rosé 2009
Champagne, FR

76

80

80

150

210

240

540

700

800



WHITE

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND

Bladen Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Marlborough, NZ

Hills and Coast Chardonnay 2023
South Australia, AU

Atlas Watervale Riesling 2024
South Australia, AU

Little Angel Pinot Gris 2023
Marlborough, NZ

Soumah Pinot Grigio 2024
Victoria, AU

Craggy Range Te Muna Road Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Martinborough, NZ

Paringa Estate Chardonnay 2024
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling 2024
Clare Valley, SA

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Chardonnay 2021
Western Australia, AU

EUROPE

Abellio Albarifio 2023
Rias Baixas, SP

Domaine Fournier MMM’ Chenin Blanc 2023
Loire Valley, FR

Gustave Lorentz Pinot Gris 2023
Alsace, FR

Pascal Bouchard Chablis 2020
Burgundy, FR

75

80

90

90

95

110

145

165

260

75

90

125

145



ROSE

La Vie En Rosé 2024
Languedoc, FR

Maison Saint ‘Aix’ Rosé 2023
Provence, FR

Whispering Angel Rosé 2022
Provence, FR

Rameau D’or ‘Petit Amour’ Rose Magnum 2022
Provence, FR

Domaines Ott Chateau Romasson Bandol Rosé 2021
Provence, FR

90

105

110

160

175



RED

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND

Pizzini Sangiovese 2023

Victoria, AU 0
Lark Hill Pinot Noir 2024 80
Canberra District, NSW
Block Cuttings Shiraz Reserve 2021 85
South Australia, AU
Block Cuttings Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve 2021

85
Coonowarra, SA
Henschke ‘Five Shillings’ Shiraz Mataro 2024 95
Barossa Valley, SA
Craggy Range Pinot Noir 2023 100
Martinborough, NZ
10 Minutes By Tractor Pinot Noir 2024 120
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Gimblett Gravels Syrah 2020 150
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 250
Barossa Valley, SA
Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG 2019 325
Piedmont, IT
Penfolds RWT Shiraz 2019 395
Barossa Valley, SA
Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz 2018 425
Barossa Valley, SA
Penfolds Bin 95 Grange Shiraz Vintage 2019 2000

South Australia, AU



RED

EUROPE

Radio Boka Tempranillo 2024
Rioja, SP

Beloki Rioja Crianza Tempranillo 2019
Rioja, SP

SOUTH AMERICA

La Boca ‘Las Calles’ Malbec 2024
Mendoza, ARG

Pulenta ‘La Flor’ Malbec 2022
Mendoza, ARG

80

105

80

90



SPIRITS

VODKA

Grey Goose

Belvedere

GIN

Monkey 47 Dry Gin

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Tanqueray No Ten

Roku

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Seven Seasons Green Ant

BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP

14

15

22

19

18

16

16

16

40

18

Ciroc

Gin Mare
Hendrick's

Papa Salt
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Citron

Bombay Bramble

Hennessy VS

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

15



SPIRITS

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi 8 years
Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Reserva

Red Mill Rum Classic
Red Mill Rum Spiced

Red Mill Rum White

LIQUEURS

Baileys

Chambord

Cointreau

Drambuie

Disaronno Amaretto
Opal Black Sambuca
Opal White Sambuca

Licor 43 Horchata

12

12

13

12

40

14

14

14

11

13

14

14

13

12

12

13

Red Mill Rum Coconut
Ron Zacapa 23
Plantation Pineapple

Ron Zacapa XO

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Bumbu XO
Bumbu Original

Kraken

Kahlua

Midori

St Germain

Flor de Cana Coffee
Jagermeister
Frangelico

Nixta Corn Liqueur

45

11

18

16

15

13

12

13

12

12

12

15



SPIRITS

CACHAGA AND PISCO

Germana Soul 40%
Barsol Acholado

BarSol Quebranta Pisco

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Tennessee Rye
Buffalo Trace

Woodford Reserve

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka From The Barrel

Suntory Toki

13

14

14

12

18

12

14

28

20

14

Germana 2yr Oak Cask 40%
Germana Heritage 10yr 40%

Germana Single Barrel 5yr 40%

Angel’'s Envy 7yr
Michter's US 1 Bourbon

Michter’s US 1 Rye

Hibiki Harmony
Hakushu Distillers Reserve

Yamazaki 12yr

16

19

15

22

22

20

32

85



SPIRITS

AGAVE

Tromba Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Fortaleza Reposado
1800 Coconut

lllegal Anejo Mezcal
Illegal Joven Mezcal
lllegal Reposado Mezcal

Fortaleza Anejo

SINGLE MALTS & BLENDS
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Reserve

Jameson Irish
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12yr

Starward Malt Whisky
Two-Fold

14

19

40

23

14

28

19

22

26

13

45

14

12

14

13

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Herradura Seleccion Suprema

Volando Blanco
Volando Reposado
Volando Mezcal Joven
Clase Azul Reposado

Gran Patron Platinum

Dewars 12yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Monkey Shoulder

Caol lla 12yr

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Aberfeldy 12yr Single Malt

Oban 14yr

15

18

20

110

15

17

18

50

72

13

15

38

13

26

20

16

25



SPIRITS

APERITIFS & DIGESTIF
Aperol

Campari

Fernet Branca

Green Chartreuse

Yellow Chartreuse
Cinzano Bianco Vermouth

Noilly Prat Dry Vermuoth

11

12

14

17

16

10

11

Distilleries De Provence
Absinthe

Lillet Blanc

Cinzano 1757 Rosso
Vermouth

Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry
Vermouth

16

12

11

11






Follow us on socials @aztecabrisbane

A 5% surcharge Sat. A 10% surcharge Sun. A 15% surcharge applies for public holidays. A 10% discretionary surcharge for groups of 8
and more. A 2% surcharge applies on all credit cards. No multiple split bills, a maximum of two credit cards accepted per table.






