

## WELCOME TO AZTECA'S BEVERAGE COLLECTION

Explore a curated selection of signature cocktails, premium beers, wines and spirits, alongside a refined range of zero-proof creations to begin your experience.

Our bartenders blend modern mixology with global influence, drawing on flavours and spirits from every corner of the world. Each drink is crafted with premium pours, fresh ingredients and considered detail, where tradition meets contemporary creativity.

Sip slowly. Stay awhile. Let every glass be part of the story.

Look out for the  symbol for our recommended cocktails.

### CAIPIRINHA MENU

Cachaça, a Brazilian distilled spirit made from fermented sugar cane juice. Aztec caipirinha consists of cachaça, fresh lime and sugar.

*Non-alcoholic caipirinha made with lyre's white cane spirit 18*

### CHOOSE CACHAÇA

germana soul 40%	25
germana traditional 2 yrs french oak cask 40%	27
germana heritage 10 yrs 40%	31
germana single barrel aged 5yr in bourbon cask 43.6%	35

### CHOOSE FLAVOUR BLEND

classic og	vanilla passionfruit	strawberry
watermelon jalapeño	raspberry mint	

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



### *STIRRED, BOLD, REFINED*



#### **AZTECA OLD FASHIONED**

bacardi ocho rum, crème de banane, aztec chocolate bitters, vanilla sugar, banana leaf, orange twist

26

#### **MAYA'TTAN**

woodford reserve bourbon whiskey, antica, massenez cacao, orange bitters, orange peel

26

#### **EVENING STAR**

barsol quebranta pisco, bombay sapphire gin, lillet blanc, dry vermouth, massenez peach liqueur, peach bitters, lemon expression, grape

26

#### **RITUAL FINISH**

grey goose vodka, dry vermouth, creme de menthe, massenez cacao, absinth rinse, mint chocolate

26

### *CITRUS, BRIGHT, REFRESHING*



#### **CARNIVAL COOLER**

cucumber grey goose vodka, watermelon sugar, sparkling water, fresh mint

26

#### **EMPERORS ENVY**

bombay sapphire gin, green chartreuse liqueur, fresh lime, simple syrup, basil leaves

26

#### **LIME N' SPRITZ**

house-made 'lime'n'cello', lime, prosecco, soda, mint sprig

24

#### **ARUBA JAMAICA**

bacardi carta blanca rum, fruit de la passion, falernum, apple juice, angostura, pineapple leaves, edible flower

29

#### **MEZCAL MULE**

volando mezcal tequila, patron reposado, fresh lime, passionfruit, agave, cucumber, thai basil leaves, ginger beer, dehydrated lime wheel, thai basil sprig

28



## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



### LATIN, VIBRANT, TANG

#### INFERNO VERDE

patron reposado tequila, massenez triple sec, fresh lime, agave, jalapeño, basil leaves, celery bitters, dehydrated lime, salt rim 28

#### GUAVA SOUR

barsol quebranta pisco, guava, mint sugar, fresh lime, egg white, angostura azteca 'A' 26

#### EL FUEGO



chilli patron tequila, aperol, fresh lime, pineapple shrub, tajin, banana leaf 28

#### INCAN DREAM



four pillars bloody shiraz, barsol quebranta pisco, egg white, fresh lime, raspberry purée, house made vanilla syrup, soda, raspberry dust 28

#### DEAD MAN'S TREASURE

patron silver, aperol, orgeat, fresh lime, gold dust 28

### COUPE, LUSCIOUS, CRISP



#### THE CARAMELISED BANANA DAIQUIRI

bumbu rum, crème de banane liqueur, caramel sugar, fresh lime, caramel banana 26

#### FLOR DE LA MAR

bombay sapphire gin, crème de violettes liqueur, sugar, fresh lemon, egg white, dehydrated lemon wheel, edible flower 26

#### LIME'N'DROP MARTINI



house-made lime'n'cello, bombay sapphire gin, fresh lime, simple syrup, lime wedge 24

**SIGNATURE COCKTAILS**

**SHOOTER, SHARP, PUNCHY**

**MAN-GO!**

volando tequila, fresh lime, mango, tajin, shichimi, salt

15

**MANZANA**

grey goose vodka, massenez apple, lime, caramel

15

**ZERO PROOF**

**HOUSE-MADE LIMONADA**

refreshing mocktail made with fresh lime, lemon, sugar, and mint  
with your choice of flavours made with fresh juice

18

classic og

passionfruit

watermelon

strawberry

mango

pineapple

**ROSE BREEZE**

lyre's pink gin, raspberry purée, sugar, fresh lemon,  
fresh raspberries, soda, mint

18

**TROPICAL BLISS**

lyre's dark cane spirit, fresh pineapple, fresh lime,  
coconut purée, pineapple leaves

18

BEER

Revel KOMÉ Japanese Lager 4.5%  
*Draught 400ml* 15

Revel Lager 4.2%  
*375ml* 14

Revel Session Ale 3.5%  
*375ml* 14

Revel Pale Ale 5%  
*375ml* 15

Revel Pacific Haze 4.2%  
*375ml* 14

Corona Extra 4.5%  
*355ml* 14

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0.5%  
*375ml* 12

Felons Brewing Co Jinga Ginger Beer 4.5%  
*335ml* 14

Hills Cloudy Apple Cider 5%  
*375ml* 14

## WINE BY THE GLASS

### SPARKLING

Matho Organic Prosecco <i>McLaren Vale, SA</i>	14
Crittenden Moscato 2024 <i>Victoria, AU</i>	17
Edmond They Blanc de Blancs <i>Burgundy, FR</i>	20

### CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée <i>Champagne, FR</i>	30
--	----

### WHITE

Atlas Watervale Riesling 2024 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	17
Little Angel Pinot Gris 2023 <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	18
Abellio Albariño 2023 <i>Rias Baixas, SP</i>	18
Bladen Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2024 <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	18
Hills and Coast Chardonnay 2023 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	18
Soumah Pinot Grigio 2024 <i>Victoria, AU</i>	19
Craggy Range Te Muna Road Sauvignon Blanc 2024 <i>Martinborough, NZ</i>	22

## ROSÉ

La Vie En Rosé 2024 <i>Languedoc, FR</i>	18
Maison Saint Aix Rosé 2023 <i>Provence, FR</i>	20
Whispering Angel Rosé 2022 <i>Provence, FR</i>	22

## RED

La Boca 'Las Calles' Malbec 2024 <i>Mendoza, ARG</i>	17
Radio Boka Tempranillo 2024 <i>Rioja, SP</i>	17
Pizzini Sangiovese 2023 <i>Victoria, AU</i>	17
Lark Hill Pinot Noir 2024 <i>Canberra District, NSW</i>	18
Block Cuttings Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve 2021 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	18
Block Cuttings Shiraz Reserve 2021 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	18
Henschke 'Five Shillings' Shiraz Mataro 2024 <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	21
10 Minutes By Tractor Pinot Noir 2024 <i>Victoria, AU</i>	24

## DESSERT WINES

Don Zoilo PX 15 Year Old Sherry <i>Jerez, SP</i>	12
Ramos Pinto Porto Tawny <i>Douro Valley, PRT</i>	15

## WINE BY THE BOTTLE

### SPARKLING

Matho Organic Prosecco <i>Veneto, IT</i>	76
Edmond Thery Blanc de Blancs <i>Burgundy, FR</i>	80
Crittenden Moscato 2024 <i>Victoria, AU</i>	80

### CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée <i>Champagne, FR</i>	150
Laurent Perrier Brut Héritage <i>Champagne, FR</i>	210
Laurent Perrier Brut Millésimé 2015 <i>Champagne, FR</i>	240
Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle Iteration No. 26 <i>Champagne, FR</i>	540
Dom Pérignon 2013 <i>Champagne, FR</i>	700
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2009 <i>Champagne, FR</i>	800

## WHITE

### AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND

Bladen Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2024 <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	75
Hills and Coast Chardonnay 2023 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	80
Atlas Watervale Riesling 2024 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	90
Little Angel Pinot Gris 2023 <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	90
Soumah Pinot Grigio 2024 <i>Victoria, AU</i>	95
Craggy Range Te Muna Road Sauvignon Blanc 2024 <i>Martinborough, NZ</i>	110
Paringa Estate Chardonnay 2024 <i>Mornington Peninsula, VIC</i>	145
Grosset Polish Hill Riesling 2024 <i>Clare Valley, SA</i>	165
Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay 2021 <i>Western Australia, AU</i>	260

### EUROPE

Abellio Albariño 2023 <i>Rias Baixas, SP</i>	75
Domaine Fournier 'MMM' Chenin Blanc 2023 <i>Loire Valley, FR</i>	90
Gustave Lorentz Pinot Gris 2023 <i>Alsace, FR</i>	125
Pascal Bouchard Chablis 2020 <i>Burgundy, FR</i>	145

## ROSÉ

La Vie En Rosé 2024 <i>Languedoc, FR</i>	90
Maison Saint 'Aix' Rosé 2023 <i>Provence, FR</i>	105
Whispering Angel Rosé 2022 <i>Provence, FR</i>	110
Rameau D'or 'Petit Amour' Rose Magnum 2022 <i>Provence, FR</i>	160
Domaines Ott Chateau Romasson Bandol Rosé 2021 <i>Provence, FR</i>	175

**RED****AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND**

Pizzini Sangiovese 2023 <i>Victoria, AU</i>	80
Lark Hill Pinot Noir 2024 <i>Canberra District, NSW</i>	80
Block Cuttings Shiraz Reserve 2021 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	85
Block Cuttings Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve 2021 <i>Coonowarra, SA</i>	85
Henschke 'Five Shillings' Shiraz Mataro 2024 <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	95
Craggy Range Pinot Noir 2023 <i>Martinborough, NZ</i>	100
10 Minutes By Tractor Pinot Noir 2024 <i>Mornington Peninsula, VIC</i>	120
Gimblett Gravels Syrah 2020 <i>Hawkes Bay, NZ</i>	150
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	250
Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG 2019 <i>Piedmont, IT</i>	325
Penfolds RWT Shiraz 2019 <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	395
Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz 2018 <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	425
Penfolds Bin 95 Grange Shiraz Vintage 2019 <i>South Australia, AU</i>	2000

## RED

### EUROPE

Radio Boka Tempranillo 2024  
*Rioja, SP* 80

Beloki Rioja Crianza Tempranillo 2019  
*Rioja, SP* 105

### SOUTH AMERICA

La Boca 'Las Calles' Malbec 2024  
*Mendoza, ARG* 80

Pulenta 'La Flor' Malbec 2022  
*Mendoza, ARG* 90

## SPIRITS

### VODKA

Grey Goose	14	Ciroc	15
Belvedere	15		

### GIN

Monkey 47 Dry Gin	22	Gin Mare	15
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	19	Hendrick's	15
Tanqueray No Ten	18	Papa Salt	14
Roku	16	Bombay Sapphire	14
Four Pillars Rare Dry	16	Bombay Citron	14
Seven Seasons Green Ant	16	Bombay Bramble	14

### BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennessy XO	40	Hennessy VS	15
Hennessy VSOP	18		

## SPIRITS

### RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca	12	Red Mill Rum Coconut	16
Bacardi Spiced	12	Ron Zacapa 23	20
Bacardi 8 years	13	Plantation Pineapple	16
Bacardi Coconut	12	Ron Zacapa XO	45
Bacardi Reserva	40	Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	11
Red Mill Rum Classic	14	Bumbu XO	18
Red Mill Rum Spiced	14	Bumbu Original	16
Red Mill Rum White	14	Kraken	15

### LIQUEURS

Baileys	11	Kahlua	13
Chambord	13	Midori	12
Cointreau	14	St Germain	13
Drambuie	14	Flor de Cana Coffee	12
Disaronno Amaretto	13	Jagermeister	12
Opal Black Sambuca	12	Frangelico	12
Opal White Sambuca	12	Nixta Corn Liqueur	15
Licor 43 Horchata	13		

## SPIRITS

### CACHAÇA AND PISCO

Germana Soul 40%	13	Germana 2yr Oak Cask 40%	16
Barsol Acholado	14	Germana Heritage 10yr 40%	19
BarSol Quebranta Pisco	14	Germana Single Barrel 5yr 40%	24

### AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniels	12	Angel's Envy 7yr	15
Jack Daniels Tennessee Rye	15	Michter's US 1 Bourbon	22
Buffalo Trace	12	Michter's US 1 Rye	22
Woodford Reserve	14		

### JAPANESE WHISKEY

Nikka Miyagikyo	28	Hibiki Harmony	20
Nikka From The Barrel	20	Hakushu Distillers Reserve	32
Suntory Toki	14	Yamazaki 12yr	85

## SPIRITS

### AGAVE

Tromba Blanco	14	Patròn Silver	15
Don Julio Reposado	19	Patròn Reposado	18
Don Julio 1942	40	Patròn Anejo	20
Fortaleza Reposado	23	Herradura Seleccion Suprema	110
1800 Coconut	14	Volando Blanco	15
Illegal Anejo Mezcal	28	Volando Reposado	17
Illegal Joven Mezcal	19	Volando Mezcal Joven	18
Illegal Reposado Mezcal	22	Clase Azul Reposado	50
Fortaleza Anejo	26	Gran Patron Platinum	72

### SINGLE MALTS & BLENDS

Johnnie Walker Black Label	13	Dewars 12yr	13
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	45	Glenfiddich 12yr	15
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	22	Lagavulin 16yr	38
Jameson Irish	14	Monkey Shoulder	13
Canadian Club	12	Caol Ila 12yr	26
Chivas Regal 12yr	14	Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	20
Starward Malt Whisky Two-Fold	13	Aberfeldy 12yr Single Malt	16
		Oban 14yr	25

## SPIRITS

### APERITIFS & DIGESTIF

Aperol	11	Distilleries De Provence Absinthe	16
Campari	12	Lillet Blanc	12
Fernet Branca	14	Cinzano 1757 Rosso Vermouth	11
Green Chartreuse	17	Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry Vermouth	11
Yellow Chartreuse	16		
Cinzano Bianco Vermouth	10		
Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth	11		



Follow us on socials @aztecabrisbane

A 5% surcharge Sat. A 10% surcharge Sun. A 15% surcharge applies for public holidays. A 10% discretionary surcharge for groups of 8 and more. A 2% surcharge applies on all credit cards. No multiple split bills, a maximum of two credit cards accepted per table.

